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201701050000
04380

01/05/2017
10:29:57

PURIFOY
JOHN L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201701050000
04390

01/05/2017
10:29:58

PARADISE
ERIC A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201701050000
04480

01/05/2017
10:37:37

MCCARTY
WENDI R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

201701060000
05960

01/06/2017
11:30:22

PERRY
ALISHA

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20160104000
002520

201701110000
13920

01/11/2017
01:49:49

PROVOST
ELLIS TROY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
ORAL &
FACIAL
SURGERY LLC

201701110000
13970

01/11/2017
01:52:20

PALACIOS
MARIA
ALVARENGA

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201701110000
13960

01/11/2017
01:52:19

PALACIOS
DORIS
ALVARENGA

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201701120000
15940

01/12/2017
11:24:07

RAPE CAROL Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
LEASE
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20091002000
374420

201701230000
27810

01/23/2017
02:27:52

LANGLEY
JEFFREY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REGIONS
BANK

201701130000
18770

01/13/2017
02:03:13

LUTZ SHERRY
D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JEFFERSON
CREDIT
UNION

201701130000
18780

01/13/2017
02:03:14

LUTZ WILLIE E Defendant JUDGEMENTS JEFFERSON
CREDIT
UNION

201701250000
29310

01/25/2017
10:14:30

PEARSON
ERICA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201702060000
44040

02/06/2017
10:23:53

MONILI
CORPORATIO
N

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CITY OF
PELHAM

Instr
#:20090519000
186770

201702060000
44030

02/06/2017
10:23:52

MONILI
CORPORATIO
N

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Instr
#:20090209000
041830

201702060000
44100

02/06/2017
10:46:21

MASON TROY Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201702080000
47540

02/08/2017
10:38:50

MOORE KRIS
C

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201701310000
37270

01/31/2017
10:03:30

PARKER
LONNIE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER



201702080000
47810

02/08/2017
11:07:58

MITCHELL
RYAN

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

201702100000
50790

02/10/2017
11:55:47

NGUYEN TAM
DINH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CALDWELL
SANCTUARY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

201702100000
50780

02/10/2017
11:55:46

NGUYEN
PHUC DINH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CALDWELL
SANCTUARY
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

201702020000
41170

02/02/2017
01:37:49

PATTERSON
KIRSTIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

201702030000
42090

02/03/2017
10:13:23

MASON
BIRDIE R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201702030000
42840

02/03/2017
12:18:27

MASSEY
RACHEL G

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AFFINITY
HOSP LLC

201702030000
42810

02/03/2017
12:18:24

MARBURY
BRANDY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AFFINITY
HOSP LLC

201702160000
56060

02/16/2017
09:03:28

MITCHELL
VICTORIA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201702160000
56670

02/16/2017
01:35:28

MAYNOR DON Defendant JUDGEMENTS VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

201702170000
58120

02/17/2017
02:54:22

LOMAN
CLIFFORD
WILLIAM

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

201702200000
58970

02/20/2017
11:36:38

POTTS JAMIE Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

HEALTHCARE
AUTHORITY
FOR MEDICAL
WEST

201703010000
70790

03/01/2017
12:22:29

PATE LORI G Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201703010000
70820

03/01/2017
12:39:57

NARAMORE
RONNI R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK


