Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701050000 04380	01/05/2017 10:29:57	PURIFOY JOHN L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP						
201701050000 04390	01/05/2017 10:29:58	PARADISE ERIC A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP						
201701050000 04480	01/05/2017 10:37:37	MCCARTY WENDI R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
201701060000 05960	01/06/2017 11:30:22	PERRY ALISHA	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER					Instr #:20160104000 002520	
201701110000 13920	01/11/2017 01:49:49	PROVOST ELLIS TROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA ORAL & FACIAL SURGERY LLC						
201701110000 3970	01/11/2017 01:52:20	PALACIOS MARIA ALVARENGA	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201701110000 3960	01/11/2017 01:52:19	PALACIOS DORIS ALVARENGA	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201701120000 15940	01/12/2017 11:24:07	RAPE CAROL	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SOUTHERN LEASE MANAGEMEN T GROUP LLC					Instr #:20091002000 374420	
201701230000 27810	01/23/2017 02:27:52	LANGLEY JEFFREY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	REGIONS BANK						
201701130000 8770	01/13/2017 02:03:13	LUTZ SHERRY D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFERSON CREDIT UNION						
201701130000 18780	01/13/2017 02:03:14	LUTZ WILLIE E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFERSON CREDIT UNION						
201701250000 29310	01/25/2017 10:14:30	PEARSON ERICA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP						
201702060000 4040	02/06/2017 10:23:53	MONILI CORPORATIO N	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CITY OF PELHAM					Instr #:20090519000 186770	
201702060000 4030	02/06/2017 10:23:52	MONILI CORPORATIO N	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA					Instr #:20090209000 041830	
01702060000 4100	02/06/2017 10:46:21	MASON TROY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
201702080000 27540	02/08/2017 10:38:50	MOORE KRIS C	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP						
201701310000 37270	01/31/2017 10:03:30	PARKER LONNIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						

201702080000 47810	02/08/2017 11:07:58	MITCHELL RYAN	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER			
201702100000 50790	02/10/2017 11:55:47	NGUYEN TAM DINH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CALDWELL SANCTUARY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			
201702100000 50780	02/10/2017 11:55:46	NGUYEN PHUC DINH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CALDWELL SANCTUARY HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION			
201702020000 41170	02/02/2017 01:37:49	PATTERSON KIRSTIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP			
201702030000 42090	02/03/2017 10:13:23	MASON BIRDIE R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N			
201702030000 42840	02/03/2017 12:18:27	MASSEY RACHEL G	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AFFINITY HOSP LLC			
201702030000 42810	02/03/2017 12:18:24	MARBURY BRANDY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AFFINITY HOSP LLC			
201702160000 56060	02/16/2017 09:03:28	MITCHELL VICTORIA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC			
201702160000 56670	02/16/2017 01:35:28	MAYNOR DON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC			
201702170000 58120	02/17/2017 02:54:22	LOMAN CLIFFORD WILLIAM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LVNV FUNDING LLC			
201702200000 58970	02/20/2017 11:36:38	POTTS JAMIE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	HEALTHCARE AUTHORITY FOR MEDICAL WEST			
201703010000 70790	03/01/2017 12:22:29	PATE LORI G	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK			
201703010000 70820	03/01/2017 12:39:57	NARAMORE RONNI R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK			